Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
USES:   (Grade A) A Shielding gas for
welding processes
(Grade B) For balloons and
lighter-than-air crafts
Helium He - Data
Purity: Grade A: 99.995% (CGA GRADE H)
 Grade B: 97.5% Not stocked - call for large quantity pricing  (use Grade “A“ for non-truckload quantities)

 23”
 51”
9” 7”
 33”
7”
56”
Grade A, Cross Ref. Numbers / Prices
Cyl.
style
GAS No. Gas fill
Price Ea.
CYLINDER (empty cyl.)
RANGE cf /
 Psi 2
NSN's 1/ Stoody Part No. NSN's 1/Stoody Part No. Price ea.
20  (24) Refill Only HE-20CF  $48.00 - CHE-20 $87.50 15 - 20 ABC
40  Refill Only HE-40CF  $54.00 - CHE-35 $97.50 35 - 49 AB
50 Refill Only HE-50CF $65.00 - CHE-50 $112.50 50 - 59 BC
80   Refill Only HE-80CF $99.00  - CHE-80 $195.00 60 - 99 2015
110  Refill Only HE-105CF $105.00 - CHE-110 $212.50  90 - 108 2015
125  Refill Only HE-115CF $115.00  - CHE-125 $218.75  109 - 120 2265
200 Refill Only HE-160CF $190.00   CHE-C197 $243.75 160 - 197 1800
200 1/Refill w/Services EXHE-160CF $195.00  - - 160 - 197 1800
220 Refill Only HE-200CF $205.00 - CHE-C220 $255.00 198 - 219 2015
220 6830007822656   8120002446981          216 2015
250 Refill Only HE-220CF  $220.00 - CHE-250 $265.00 220 - 240 2265
300 Refill Only HE-300CF $325.00 - CHE-300 $325.00 260 - 291 2400
3500 Refill Only HE-3500CF $350.00 - CHE-3500 $625.00 292 - 399 E
220 UHP 1/Refill w/Services EXHE-220UHP $325.00  CHE-250 $265.00 198 - 219 2015
NOTE: Also see the Aluminum
Cylinder Section, fill price
is the same as for steel